
CRM0004101_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 26 SEP 2009 / 18:31

2009 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men's U23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23
Final Results / Résultats finaux

26 SEP 2009  - 13:30 Communiqué no.  43

Race distance: 179.4 km (13 laps of 13.8 km)

Rank
Race

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Final Time
Time

Behind
Avg.

Speed

1 11 SICARD Romain FRA 4:41:54 38.183
2 2 CARLOS ALBERTO Betancur gomez COL 4:42:21 +0:27
3 39 SILIN Egor RUS "  "  
4 69 KENNAUGH Peter GBR 4:42:43 +0:49
5 41 BAUGNIES Jérôme BEL 4:42:48 +0:54
6 28 KUMP Marko SLO "  "  
7 117 NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy KAZ "  "  
8 4 JOSE CAYETANO Sarmiento tunarrosa COL "  "  
9 145 BRANDLE Matthias AUT 4:42:54 +1:00

10 80 CARUSO Damiano ITA 4:43:27 +1:33
11 9 GENIEZ Alexandre FRA 4:43:32 +1:38
12 77 RAKE Christer NOR "  "  
13 63 CASTROVIEJO NICOLAS JONATHAN ESP 4:43:34 +1:40
14 97 MAASING Sander EST "  "  
15 93 SCHNYDER Nicolas SUI "  "  
16 7 COURTEILLE Arnaud FRA "  "  
17 8 EDET Nicolas FRA "  "  
18 120 HONKISZ Adrian POL "  "  
19 34 STETINA Peter USA "  "  
20 17 NERZ Dominik GER "  "  
21 84 KASHTAN Anatoliy UKR "  "  
22 52 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin BLR "  "  
23 104 GASTAUER Ben LUX "  "  
24 44 VANMARCKE Sep BEL "  "  
25 143 O`BRIEN Mark AUS "  "  
26 1 ATAPUMA HURTADO Darwin COL "  "  
27 91 SAGGIORATO Mirco SUI "  "  
28 128 ALARCON José VEN "  "  
29 60 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Jacques RSA "  "  
30 22 LISSON Mathias DEN "  "  
31 79 BRAMBILLA Gianluca ITA "  "  
32 3 HENAO MONTOYA Sergio Luis COL 4:43:38 +1:44
33 48 KREDER Michel NED 4:43:43 +1:49
34 46 ZINGLE Romain BEL 4:44:09 +2:15
35 106 ZANGERLE Joel LUX 4:44:16 +2:22
36 12 VICHOT Arthur FRA "  "  
37 155 MEENHORST Alex NZL 4:47:15 +5:21
38 57 KONIG Leopold CZE "  "  
39 82 RATTO Daniele ITA "  "  
40 10 PINOT Thibaut FRA 4:49:17 +7:23
41 119 SHUSHEMOIN Alexandre KAZ 4:50:00 +8:06
42 26 FURDI Blaz SLO 4:50:25 +8:31
43 86 TOPCHANYUK Artem UKR 4:50:42 +8:48
44 85 POLIVODA Oleksandr UKR "  "  
45 130 MAHDAR Martin SVK 4:50:54 +9:00
46 115 JUMABEKOV Nazar KAZ "  "  
47 65 IZAGIRRE INSAUSTI Gorka ESP "  "  
48 95 AO Silver EST 4:50:58 +9:04
49 111 ANDRIATO Rafael BRA 4:51:02 +9:08
50 94 TEKLEHAIMANOT Daniel ERI 4:51:23 +9:29
51 112 MANARELLI Carlos Alexandre BRA 4:51:26 +9:32
52 53 KRASILNIKAU Andrei BLR "  "  
52 55 PAPOK Siarhei BLR "  "  
54 88 LUKSEVICS Viesturs LAT "  "  
55 54 NOVIKAU Siarhei BLR "  "  
56 146 DENIFL Stefan AUT "  "  

Page 1 of 4



2009 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men's U23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23
Final Results / Résultats finaux

26 SEP 2009  - 13:30 Communiqué no.  43

Race distance: 179.4 km (13 laps of 13.8 km)

CRM0004101_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 26 SEP 2009 / 18:31

Rank
Race

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Final Time
Time

Behind
Avg.

Speed

57 38 PRISHPETNIY Alexander RUS "  "  
57 105 SCHLECHTER Pit LUX "  "  
59 78 SÖRTVEIT Sondre Gjerdevik NOR "  "  
60 29 TRATNIK Jan SLO "  "  
61 74 GRUE Jahn Frederik NOR "  "  
62 102 VEILLEUX David CAN "  "  
63 40 SOLOMENNIKOV Andrey RUS "  "  
64 71 ROWE Luke GBR "  "  
65 56 HACECKY Vojtech CZE "  "  
66 89 BENEY Romain SUI "  "  
67 103 BERDOS Oleg MDA "  "  
68 13 DEGENKOLB John GER 4:51:31 +9:37
69 36 IGNATENKO Petr RUS 4:58:42 +16:48
70 108 JUODVALKIS Egidijus LTU "  "  
71 152 KOMORI Ryohei JPN 5:00:08 +18:14
72 66 MERINO CRIADO Pedro ESP "  "  

51 VAN WINDEN Dennis NED DNF
141 HOWARD Leigh AUS DNF

49 KRUIJSWIJK Steven NED DNF
43 KEUKELEIRE Jens BEL DNF
81 PAGANI Angelo ITA DNF
83 ULISSI Diego ITA DNF
45 WALLAYS Jelle BEL DNF

140 BOBRIDGE Jack AUS DNF
142 MATTHEWS Michael AUS DNF

6 VILLEGAS Juan COL DNF
144 ROE Thimothy AUS DNF

23 OSTERGAARD Niki DEN DNF
64 FERNANDEZ SUAREZ Higinio ESP DNF
27 JARC Blaz SLO DNF

131 NOVAK Jakub SVK DNF
124 ZIELINSKI Kamil POL DNF
151 ITAMI Kenji JPN DNF
121 JANISZEWSKI Sylwester POL DNF

25 BURJEK Nik SLO DNF
150 HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu JPN DNF

18 REIMER Martin GER DNF
165 OBANDO BRENES Gregory CRC DNF

73 OLIVEIRA Nelson POR DNF
33 HOWES Alex USA DNF
5 QUINTANA ROJAS Nairo Alexander COL DNF

47 KEIZER Martijn NED DNF
35 VAN GARDEREN Tejay USA DNF
16 KEINATH Nico GER DNF
14 FUCHS Sergej GER DNF
42 BOECKMANS Kris BEL DNF
24 VINTHER Troels Ronning DEN DNF

133 SAGAN Peter SVK DNF
147 SCHÖFFMANN Martin AUT DNF
148 SCHORN Daniel AUT DNF
166 QUIROS Fabricio CRC DNF

37 KLYUEV Andrey RUS DNF
70 McEvoy Jonathan GBR DNF
67 VALLS FERRI Rafael ESP DNF

122 KWIATKOWSKI Michal POL DNF
76 LAENGEN Vegard Stake NOR DNF

Page 2 of 4



2009 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men's U23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23
Final Results / Résultats finaux

26 SEP 2009  - 13:30 Communiqué no.  43

Race distance: 179.4 km (13 laps of 13.8 km)

CRM0004101_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 26 SEP 2009 / 18:31

Rank
Race

Number
Name

NOC
Code

Final Time
Time

Behind
Avg.

Speed

30 ZAGAR Jure SLO DNF
19 GULDHAMMER Rasmus DEN DNF
31 BARTON Chris USA DNF
50 SINKELDAM Ramon NED DNF

118 SHUGAIPOV Ablay KAZ DNF
163 CRUZ BERNALDEZ Alfredo MEX DNF
101 BOIVIN Guillaume CAN DNF
100 BOILY David CAN DNF

15 GRETSCH Patrick GER DNF
87 YEHOR Dementev UKR DNF

153 AVERY Clinton Robert NZL DNF
92 SCHNEEBERGER Christian SUI DNF
75 KRISTOFF Alexander NOR DNF
62 VENTER Jacobus RSA DNF

107 KASA Gabor SRB DNF
68 CHRISTIAN Mark GBR DNF

127 SAI-UDOMSIN Phuchong THA DNF
161 SAYAR Mustafa TUR DNF
135 LIBNER Niv ISR DNF
162 AGUILAR Armando MEX DNF
160 MARMARA Ugur TUR DNF
136 MARGALIOT Ran ISR DNF
114 MAHDI Olamaei IRI DNF

72 ROWSELL Erick GBR DNF
113 MONTEIRO Gideoni BRA DNF
159 KARAGOBEK Eyup TUR DNF

98 SCHULTZ Silver EST DNF
154 BEWLEY Sam NZL DNF
134 TYBOR Patrik SVK DNF

21 JUUL JENSEN Christopher DEN DNF
20 JORGENSEN Ricky Eno DEN DNF

109 KOVALIOVAS Edgaras LTU DNF
32 CARLSEN Kirk USA DNF

149 ZOIDL Riccardo AUT DNF
90 FUMEAUX Jonathan SUI DNF

157 STENBERG Patrik SWE DNF
99 ANDERSON Ryan CAN DNF

132 SAGAN Juraj SVK DNF
110 SISKEVICIUS Evaldas LTU DNF

59 NOVAK Jakub CZE DNF
156 BALCK Sebastian SWE DNF
129 MONSALVE Jonathan VEN DNF
138 SIMON Balazs HUN DNF

61 STANDER Burry RSA DNF
96 JOEAAR Gert EST DNF

123 MARYCZ Jaroslaw POL DNF
164 MORALES Allan CRC DNF
158 KAL Mirac TUR DNF

58 KRATOCHVILA Jakub CZE DNF
126 JEEBTHAWORN Natthapon THA DNF
139 VIGH Zoltan HUN DNF
116 MEREY Khakharman KAZ DNF
125 BOONRATANATHANAKORN Turakit THA DNF
137 LOVASSY Krisztian HUN DNF

Page 3 of 4



2009 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men's U23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23
Final Results / Résultats finaux

26 SEP 2009  - 13:30 Communiqué no.  43

Race distance: 179.4 km (13 laps of 13.8 km)

CRM0004101_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 26 SEP 2009 / 18:31

Course Length

[Km]
Laps

Average Speed

[Km/h]

Participants

Entries/Nations Ranked DNS DNF DSQ

179.4 13 38.183 166/44 72 0 94 0

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish

Page 4 of 4


